## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 127 Virginia Employment Commission

Item 127 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
<b>Economic Development Services (53400)</b>	\$3,087,549	\$3,087,549
Economic Information Services (53402) Fund Sources:	\$3,087,549	\$3,087,549
Special	\$562,573	\$562,573
Trust and Agency	\$2,524,976	\$2,524,976